B9500000003

Attorneys

Mario A. Romine, J.D. Adminsion to the Florida Ber Pending 305-933-5622

Out Tumberry Place 19495 Biscoyne Boulevard, Suite 606 North Miami Beach, FL 33180-2320 Telephone: 305-933-5600

Fax: 305-933-2350

December 14, 1994

Via Certified Mail

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Margate ACLF Associates, Ltd. ("the Corporation")

Dear Sir/Madam:

In connection with the above referenced, enclosed please find an original and a copy of the Articles of Merger for the Corporation. The original is for filing and the copy is for you to stamp as filed and return to us in the envelope provided for that purpose. Also enclosed is the Corporation's check no. 1025, in the amount of \$1.785.00, representing the filing fees.

Please address any questions or comments to the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

300001371023 -01/05/95--01057--013 ***1785.00 ***1785.00

Mario A. Romine, J.D. Admission to the Florida Bar Pending

· man alloma

MAR/bz Enclosures:

1/3/95Q \$1,750.00 FF- \$1,750.00 RA-\$1,35.00

MIA1; Romine, Mario; 67443

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith; Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTN

| FOR AUTHORIZATION TO T | RANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA |
|---|--|
| 1. Margate ACLF Associates, Ltd. | The state of the s |
| (Name of limited partnership as it is in the ho | ome state: |
| • | . 90. |
| 2 Margate ACLF Associates, Ltd. | _B95000000003 |
| transact business in Florida; must contain the | ne limited partnership proposes to register or eword "LIMITED" or "LTD.") |
| 3. Delaware | 4 May 12, 1993 |
| (State of Formation) | (Date of Eqrmation) |
| 5. Dennis J. Eisinger, Esq. | |
| (Name of Registered Agent f | |
| 6 19495 Biscayne BLVD., Suite 60 | 6 |
| (Street Address of Registe | red Office) |
| North Miami Beach | Florida <u>33180</u> |
| (City) | (Zip Code) |
| 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Ser | VICE of Process |
| | _ |
| (Agent must sign on this | line) |
| 32 Loockerman Square, Suite L-1((Address of Registered Office required in State Principal Office.) | 00. Dover, Delaware 19901 se of Formation or, if not required, Address of |
| 9. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS | SPECIFIC ADDRESS |
| Oxford Limited Company, a Florida corporation | 820 Coco Plum Drive Plantation, Florida |
| | |
| | 1.88 |
| 5850 Manage 4 | • |
| 5850 Margate Boulevard, Margate, 1 | Florida 33063 · |
| (Office where Names, Addresses ar.) | Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.) |
| The INC IMITED partnership will updoeste and | • |
| 11. The limited partnership will undertake to kee contributions of the limited partner or limited par in Florida is carcelled or withdrawn. | p the records listing the addresses and capital thers until the limited partnership's registration |
| 12 5850 Margate Boulevard, Margate, | Florida 33063 |
| (Mailing Address of | Limited Partnership) |
| | • • |

| This 24th d | At In | , 19 <i>94</i> |
|--------------------------|---|--|
| Ge | eneral Partner oxford L by Aaron | imited Company, a Florida corporation Genish, President |
| STATE OF FICTION | | |
| COUNTY OF DARC | | |
| Margan | Oxford Lim | and swom to before me this 29th day sident of (Name of General Partner) of sited Company |
| Partnership, on behalf o | ership), A Delanger of the Limited Partnership. | (State or Country) Limited |
| Notary F | | |
| | My Commission Expires: | OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL' DENNIS EISINGER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. AA754009 My Commission Exp. March 31, 1994 |

FILED 19 PN 3-30

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

| BEFORE ME, the und | ersigned, personally appear | Oxford Limited corporation by ed | Company, a Florida |
|--|--|---|---|
| | Yune ACLF Account | | A |
| certifies as follows: | , limited partnership, here | , Ltd. , a (an) einafter referred to as the | "Partnership", who |
| 1. The amount of ca | pital contributions of the limi | ited partners is \$675_ | 000.00 |
| The anticipated a cated for the purposes | mount of the capital contribution of transacting business in F | utions of the limited partr | ners that are allo- |
| This 2 1th day | y of November, 199 | ::/ | |
| FURTHER AFFIANT S | AYETH NOT. | <u>'7</u> . | |
| | ury I declare that I have read edge and belief. | the foregoing and that the | he facts are true, |
| | | | ed Company, a Florida |
| STATE OF Florids COUNTY OF Didl DATE 1174194 | Aaron Genish, | | FILED 1991 DEC 19 PN 3- 30 SECRETASSEE, FLORIDA |
| be the person who every | igned officer, a Notary Public n and for the State and Coun f Oxford United (n. (General F ted the foregoing Affidavit of the me that he executed this | Partner, known to me and | nally appeared |
| IN WHITNESS WHEREOF State and County aforesaid 19 1994 | f, I have hereunto set my harid, this 24th d | nd and affixed my official lay of November | seal, in the |
| | _ De ! | 9 | • |
| Seal | Notary Public | | |
| | State of | OFFICIAL NOTAR DENNIS EISI | NGFR |
| | My Commission Expires: | at Largetary PUBLIC STATE | OF FLORIDA AA754009 |
| | | My Commission Exp. Ma | |

PLATION SANCIA B MOTHAM

FOR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

IGNATURE _

By: Shalon/Genish, President

Sandra B Mortham
Sucretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED

April 26, 1995

Telephone Number c/o (305) 899-1777

| DOCUMENT # mysocococococococococococococococococococ | | | SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA | | | | | |
|--|--|--|---|-----------------------------|---|---|----------------------------|--|
| | | | , | | IN THIS SPACE | | | |
| 2. Mailing Address 12700 Biscayne B | | 3. Principal Office Audress 5850 Margate Bou | | | ned or Registered siness in Florida De | ned December 19, 1994 | | |
| Suite 202 | Suite, Apt. R. et | 10 | | 5. FEI Numi | Je! | | Applied Fer | |
| North Miami, Flor | Cny & State | ite, Florid | • | | 411453 | | Not Applicable | |
| ?p Coursey | Zo Narga | Countr | | 6, CERTIFICA | IE OF STATUS DESIR | ED 🔲 🔭 🐪 | | |
| 33181 USA | 33063 | USA USA | | 7. State or C | Country of Formation | Delaware | | |
| \$675,000.00 Sb. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date. | 3) Note: # Pri | \$437.50, for <u>each place (\$48</u> this office. 2.) Supplemental Feelal: \$139.75 for <u>each year</u> 3.) Penalty Fee(s): \$500 panelty toe for <u>each</u> | | | ung with 1892 calender Luktil | year. | | |
| | ress of Current Registered Agent | | Υ | 10. if the | nged, new registered a | oenijolice | <u> </u> | |
| | | | Name | | | | | |
| Dennis J. Eisinge | er, Esq. | | Street Add | ress (FO Box Number Is Not | Acceptable) | | | |
| 19495 Biscayne Boulevard Suite 606 | | Suite, Apt | P etc | | | | | |
| Aventura, Florida | a. 33180. | | Cay FL Zap Code | | | | | |
| JGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting A A GENERAL PARTNE | ppointment) | ORATION, L | | | | BUSINES | S ENTITY | |
| 11. Names of General Parener(s) | Add | ress of Each General Pa I Use Post Office Box N | artrige | City State and | | | rgistration ment Number | |
| Oxford Limited Compa a Florida corporation | 7737 on | Crenshaw W | ay | Las Vegas, NV | 89129 | S 59850 | | |
| | REINS | TATEN | ENT | 95° 6/20/95 | San) | | | |
| • | | | | | -06/21/9 | 0151 \$ S01061- .25 ***1 | 016 | |
| Note: General partners N | | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| I do nereby certify that the information Corporations from any liability of non-cities annual report is true and accurate empowered to execute this report as re | omplance with Section 119 07(3)(k) and that my signature shall have the | in the event that the inf same legal effects as i | Ormation supp | Hed is deemed exempt from p | ublic access (livither o | eridy that the inform | alion indicated on | |

Shalom Genish